SITRANS LR580 Overview
SITRANS LR580
SITRANS LR580
Overview
SITRANS LR580 lens antenna provides continuous monitoring of
solids or liquids to a range of 120 m (394 ft). The design includes an
aimer feature as well as integrated air purge connection for invent­
ory measurement applications in silos. It is also well suited to high

SITRANS LR580
Selection and ordering data (continued)
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Operating instructions
All literature is available to download
for free, in a range of languages, at
strumentation/documentation
Accessories
Sun shield cover A5E52107153
AW050 BlueTooth module kit, M20
(General purpose only)
A5E51857118
AW050 BlueTooth module kit, ½"NPT
(General purpose only)
A5E52095588
Lightning Arrestor M20 7MF7903-7AB
Lightning Arrestor ½" NPT 7MF7903-7AC
Mounting bracket, 300 mm A5E52885008
EPDM Aiming Gasket DN80 A5E52607563
EPDM Aiming Gasket DN100 A5E52607570
EPDM Aiming Gasket 3" A5E52607582
EPDM Aiming Gasket 4" A5E52607584
SIMATIC RTU3010C compact, remote
data manager with alarming
6NH3112-0BA00-0XX0
SIMATIC RTU3030C compact, remote
data manager with alarming
6NH3112-3BA00-0XX0
HART modem with USB interface 7MF4997-1DC
SITRANS RD100, loop powered display 7ML5741-.....-.
Selection and Ordering data Order code
SITRANS RD150, remote digital display
for 4 to 20 mA and HART devices
7ML5742-.....-....
SITRANS RD200, universal input dis­
play with Modbus conversion
7ML5740-.....-..
SITRANS RD300, dual line display with
totalizer and linearization curve and
Modbus conversion
7ML5744-.....-..
SITRANS LT500, a versatile, single and
multi-vessel level monitor/controller
for virtually any application in a wide
range of industries.
7ML60..-.....-....
For applicable back up point level
switch - see point level measurement
catalog
Spare parts
Electronic module, LR530, LR550,
LR580, >DN50 / 2 inch, mA/HART
A5E53276249
LR500 lid with window, Non-Exd/XP A5E53276250
LR500 no window, Non-Exd/XP A5E53276252
HMI graphical display, with intercon­
nection cable
A5E53276247
1) Available only with one -Z Regional hazardous Approval options.